Interior Trim



Service Parts
Edge Trim
814001, 814002, 814003, 814011, 814018, 814019, 814019-01, 814019-03,
814024, 814026

Trans/Air Mfg. 480 E. Locust St. Dallastown, PA. 17313 (717) 246-2627
www.busacparts.com www.transairmfg.com
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814001

814002

814003

814011

814018
814019

814019-01 -
814019-03 -

814024
814026

3/32" Black single edge trim w/fine pebble
texture

3/16" Black double lock edge trim w/leather
texture

3/32" White single lock edge trim w/coarse
pebble texture

5/16" Black double lock edge trim w/leather
texture

3/32" Tan edge trim w/course texture

3/32" Grey edge trim w/sand texture

3/32" Light beige edge trim w/course texture
3/32" White edge trim w/sand texture

3/32" Off-White edge trim w/course texture
3/16" White edge trim w/course texture
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